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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2002C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 202001

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Ditech Financial Llc

2100 E Elliot Rd # T325
Tempe AZ 85284-1806
*12133RD STE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 7/25/2019

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOT 42 BLK 21

#* PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

19,822.50
1.00
1.00

$19,822.50
$35.00
$5.00

$19,862.50

33-29-22-14-0126

Us Bank N A

4801 Frederica St
Owensboro KY 42301-7441
*1049 EDGERTON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 7/25/2019

FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 7BLK 8

#* PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

17,300.29
1.00
1.00

$17,300.29
$35.00
$5.00

$17,340.29

29-29-22-24-0083

Left Bank Property Llc
5865 Neal Ave N # 137
Stillwater MN 55082-2177
*677 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 7/25/2019

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 4

ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,

MINN. LOT 16

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demoltion of 610 St Albans St N

(C.D.B.G. Funds)

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,692.52
1.00
1.00

$16,692.52
$35.00
$5.00

$16,732.52

35-29-23-11-0200

Total Demolition: $53,815.31
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $53,935.31
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $53,935.31

3 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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