10:42:35 8/28/2019 Owner or Taxpayer	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address		v		t: 202001	Manager: TJP	Page
	Property Description	Ratification Date: <u>Item Description</u>	Resolution #: <u>Unit</u>	t Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S	Demolition		1.00	19,822.50	\$19,822.50	33-29-22-14-0126
2100 E Elliot Rd # T325	ADDITION LOT 42 BLK 21	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	00 2) 22 11 0120
Tempe AZ 85284-1806		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1213 3RD ST E					:	\$19,862.50	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 7/25/2019							
S	** PLEASE NOTE **						***ESCROW***
	C.D.B.G. Funds						
	FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 8	Demolition		1.00	17,300.29	\$17,300.29	29-29-22-24-0083
4801 Frederica St		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	27-27-22-24-0003
Owensboro KY 42301-7441		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1049 EDGERTON ST					;	\$17,340.29	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			4-1,5-11-2	
*Pending as of: 7/25/2019							
C	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	C.D.B.G. Funds						
Left Bank Property Llc	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 4	Demolition		1.00	16,692.52	\$16,692.52	35-29-23-11-0200
5865 Neal Ave N # 137	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	00 25 20 11 0200
Stillwater MN 55082-2177	MINN. LOT 16	Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*677 THOMAS AVE					:	\$16,732.52	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 7/25/2019							
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	Demoltion of 610 St Albans St N						
	(C.D.B.G. Funds)						
Total Demolition:	\$53,815.31						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$105.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00						
Project Total:	\$53,935.31						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$53,935.31						

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)